Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507036EN   page 1
April 27, 2022 9:45 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Compact, lightweight design for ease of installation
•	 High Impact Polycarbonate optical lens
•	 5 lumen packages available (9,000, 12,000, 15,000, 18,000 and 24,000)

PS507036EN   page 2
April 27, 2022 9:45 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: VHB-12-HA-W-UNV-L840-CD-U     Includes V Hangers for rapid installation
Domestic Preferences Series LED Lumen Output Ambient Distribution Shielding Voltage CRI/CCT
Domestic Preferences (1) Series (2) LED Lumen Output Ambient Distribution Shielding Voltage (5) CRI/CCT
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
VHB=LED High Bay 9=9,000 Lumens
12=12,000 Lumens
15=15,000 Lumens
18=18,000 Lumens
24=24,000 Lumens
1215= Lumen Select
12000,15000 (3)
1824=Lumen select
18,000, 24000 (3)
[Blank]=Standard 45ºC
HA=Highy Ambient 55ºC (4)
N=Narrow (Aisle)
W=Wide (General)
[Blank]=High Impact
Polycarbonate Lens
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
UNC=Universal Voltage
347/480 (6)
L735=70 CRI, 3500K
L740=70 CRI, 4000K
L750=70 CRI, 5000K
L835=80 CRI, 3500K
L840=80 CRI, 4000K
L850=80 CRI, 5000K
L935=90 CRI, 3500K
L940=90 CRI, 4000K
L950=90 CRI, 5000K
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these
designated prefixes are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively.
Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference requirements.
Notes
(2) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified
and classified for both
DLC Standard and DLC
Premium, refer to www.
designlights.org for

CD-U.IES
VHB LED
PS507036EN   page 4
April 27, 2022 9:45 AM
Energy and Performance Data by Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
Delivered
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Narrow
VHB-9-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 8842 64.6 137
VHB-9-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 9016 64.6 140
VHB-9-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 9264 64.6 143
VHB-12-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 11953 87.0 137
VHB-12-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 12188 87.0 140
VHB-12-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 12524 87.0 144
VHB-15-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 14824 111.6 133
VHB-15-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 15117 111.6 135
VHB-15-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 15533 111.6 139
VHB-18-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 17931 133.8 134
VHB-18-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 18284 133.8 137
VHB-18-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 18787 133.8 140
VHB-24-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 22172 174.1 127
VHB-24-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 22608 174.1 130
VHB-24-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 23231 174.1 133
Narrow, Lumen Select Level 1
Lumen
Level 2
Lumen
Level 1
Watt
Level 2
Watt
Level 1
Efficacy
Level 2
Efficacy
VHB-1215-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 11771 15357 80.6 109.9 146. 139.7
VHB-1215-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 12011 15670 80.6 109.9 149 142.6
VHB-1215-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 12011 15670 80.6 109.9 149 142.6
VHB-1824-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 18040 21887 125.5 158.3 143 138.3
VHB-1824-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 18408 22334 125.5 158.3 146 141.1
VHB-1824-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 18408 22334 125.5 158.3 146 141.1
Wide
VHB-9-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 9018 64.6 140
VHB-9-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 9195 64.6 142
VHB-9-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 9448 64.6 146
VHB-12-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 12191 87.0 140
VHB-12-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 12430 87.0 143
VHB-12-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 12773 87.0 147
VHB-15-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 15120 111.6 135
VHB-15-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 15417 111.6 138
VHB-15-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 15841 111.6 142
VHB-18-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 18287 133.8 137
VHB-18-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 18647 133.8 139
VHB-18-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 19160 133.8 143
VHB-24-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 22613 174.1 130
VHB-24-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 23057 174.1 132
VHB-24-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 23692 174.1 136
Wide, Lumen Select Level 1
Lumen
Level 2
Lumen
Level 1
Watt
Level 2
Watt
Level 1
Efficacy
Level 2
Efficacy
VHB-1215-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 12004 15661 80.6 109.9 149 142
VHB-1215-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 12249 15980 80.6 109.9 152 145
VHB-1215-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K/15K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 12249 15980 80.6 109.9 152 145
VHB-1824-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 18397 22321 125.5 158.3 146 141
VHB-1824-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 18772 22776 125.5 158.3 149 144
VHB-1824-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K/24K Lumen Select, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 18772 22776 125.5 158.3 149 144
VHB LED